BUENAVISTA GOLF
GOLF TROPHY

Fecha Listado: 10/10/2021
Hora Listado: 18:34:48

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: NAVISTA GOLF)
12 CATEGORIA (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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VELAZQUEZ MORALES, MARIA
STAAB,LARS

DIEZ FOLGUERAS, RAFAEL
JAECKISCH,JANA

GUTIERREZ PEREZ, BENITO
ACEVEDO HENRIQUEZ, ANTONIO
JAMIL DERBAH, HATEM
JACECKISCH, MANFRED
INNOCENTI, TINO

WIEPRECHT, UDO

CLUB

BUENAVISTA

GOLF

RCG TENERIFE
GOLF

FEDERACION CANA
LOS PALOS
AMARILLA

GOLF

GOLF

GOLF

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

3.4
11,6
9,8
8,2
11,9
11,7
9,3
11,8
7,6
5,8
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FECHA: 10/10/2021 CODIGO: CP2221002
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